
b y  t h e  g l a s s  			   125 ml

b u b b l e s 	 2023	 Prosecco by Duoband Brut, Bruni, Veneto, Italy	 750	

 	 2023	 Cremant de Loire, Guy Allion, France	 990

	 n/v	 Champagne, Lariot Pagel, Carte d’Or	 1950

r o s e 	 2022	 Get Lost, Western Cape, South Africa	 790

w h i t e

white wine	 2022	 Перемена, Krasnodar region, Russia	 690

gruner veltliner	 2023	 Johann Topf, Lower Austria	 750

white blend	 2023	 Golubitskoe Estate, Krasnodar region, Russia	 750

chardonnay	 2024 	 Alamos, Mendoza, Argentina 	 790

riesling	 2023 	 Ernst Ludvig, Rheinhessen, Germany	 850

sauvignon blanc	 2023   	 Amalinda, Castillia, Spain	 890

fiano	 2023	 Fattoria Pagano, Fiano di Avellino, Campania, Italy	 1300

r e d

red wine	 2021	 Перемена, Krasnodar region, Russia	 690

malbec	 2023	 Trivento. Mendoza, Argentina	 750

pinot noir 	 2022 	 Amodo, Lombardy, Italy	 790

bordeaux blend	 2020	 Chateau Croix de Liret, Bordeaux, France	 890

sangiovese 	 2022  	 Chianti, Monteguelfo. Tuscany, Italy 	 950

monarch	 2023	 Gonfrier Freres Mon Arc,  Bordeaux, France	 1700

tempranillo	 2020	 Prieto Pariente Provincia, Castilla León, Spain	 1900

pinot noir	 2022	 Chateau de Melin, Bourgogne, France	 1900

m i s t e l l e 				    40 ml

	 2019	 Pineau des Charentes, Hardy, ` Le Coq d ` or.	 500	

	 2021	 Marteaux Guillaume, Ratafia Champenois	 1300



h o t

Ginger Grog	 Dewar’s White Label, Honey, Passion fruit	 550

Lemon Eggnog	 Limoncello, Amaretto, Egg White	 550

с o c k t a i l s

Herbal Gimlet	 Bosford Gin, Basil, Tarragon, Mint	 690	

Botanical Tonic	 Beluga Botanicals Cucumber/Mint, Apple Syrup, Tonic	 650

Berry Gimlet	 Vodka, Martini Bitter, Raspberry, Basil, Tonic	 690

Something Tomato	  Bosford Gin, Martini Dry, Tomato Tonic	 690

Negroni	 Bosford Gin, Martini Rosso, Martini Bitter	 750		

	 Martini Fiero & Tonic	 590

Pearl Sour	 Gin, Orange Liqueur, Chili Pepper Syrup, Egg White, Rice Crisp	 690

	

0 , 3 7 5

с h a m p a g n e 	 nv	 Thierry Fournier, Extra Brut	 8900

	

w h i t e  	 2023	 Soave Classico, Pieropan	 4500
		  Veneto, Italy

	 2017 	 Berghausener, Weingut Tement	 4700 
		  Styria, Austria

	 2023	 Chablis, Domaine des Hates	 7300
		  Burgundy, France

r e d     	 2022	 Antonutti, Pinot Nero	 4200
		  Friuli, Italy

	 2021	 Primitivo, Passo del Cardinale	 4400
		  Puglia, Italy



n /a 	 nv	 Cava, Codorniu Zero	 4900		 
		  Catalonia, Spain

	
с h a m p a g n e 	 nv	 Bonnet-Ponson ‘Cuvee Perpetuelle’ Extra Brut	 14900

	 nv	 Roland Champion, Secrert d’Aramis Brut	 15500

	 nv	 Cheurlin Noellat Brut Rose	 15900
	
	 nv	 Fabien Bergeronneau, Cuvee “F” Extra Brut	 16900

	 nv	 A. Bergere, ‘Origine’ Brut	 18400
	
	 nv 	 Henriet-Bazin, Blanc de Blancs Premier Cru Cevee	 20500

	 nv	 Les Brousses ‘Ephemere’ Premier Cru	 35000

o t h e r 	 nv	 Prosecco, Valdo	 5900
s p a r k l i n g 		  Veneto, Italy

	 nv	 Magnatum, Blanc de Blancs	 5900
		  Krasnodar region, Russia

	 nv	 Martini, Brut	 6100
		  Piemonte, Italy

	 nv	 Pet-Nat, Jean Aubron	 6300
		  Loire Valley, France
			 
	 nv	 Cava, Caprasia	 6500	
		  Valencia, Spain

	 nv	 Cremant, Ruhlmann Dirringer	 9500
		  Alsace, France



w h i t e 			   750 ml

с h a r d o n n a y 	 2024	 Rem Akchurin	 5500
		  Crimea, Russia

	 2022	 Leithaberg, Weingut Nehrer	 5900	
		  Burgenland, Austria 

	 2024	 Koonunga Hill, Penfolds	 8500 
		  Barossa Valley, Austalia

	 2023	 Chablis, Louis Moreau 	 9500
		  Burgundy, France

	 2021	 Macon Verze, Terres Secretes	 9700
		  Burgundy, France	

	 2021	 Vire-Clesse Harmonie, Domaine de la Verpaille	 11500
		  Vire, France

	 2022	 Cantina Gentili, Camattole	 14500
		  Tuscany, Italy

	 2020 	 Chablis, Domaine de Vauroux	 15500
		  Burgundy, France

	 2023	 Planeta	 20500
		  Sicily, Italy

	 2021	 Domaine Famille Paquet, Pouilly-Fuisse	 23500
		  Burgundy, France

	 2022	 Saint-Aubin, Joseph Colin	 23900
		  Burgundy, France

	 2018	 Chassagne-Montrachet 1-er Cru	 35000
		  Chateau de la Maltroye. Burgundy, France

g r u n e r 	 2022	 Wagram, Holzer	 5900		
v e l t l i n e r 		  Lower Austria

	 2023	 Kittmannsberg, Nastl	 7800
		  Lower Austria	



s a u v i g n o n 	 2022	 Mirror Lake	 5900
b l a n c 		  Marlborough, New Zeland

	 2023    Nikolaev & Sons	 6500

		  Krasnodar region, Russia

	 2022	 Domaine Jean Aubron	 6900				
		  Loire Valley, France

	 2023	 Petit F... Pouilly Fume, Michel Redde 	 9900

		  Loire Valley, France	

		

r i e s l i n g 	 2024	 Cliffhanger	 5200
		  Mosel, Germany	

	 2023	 Weingut Kranz	 6900

		  Pfalz, Germany

	 2024	 Kuhling-Gillot, Qvinterra Trocken	 8500

		  Rheinhessen, Germany

	 2023	 Le Kottabe, Josmeyer	 9900

		  Alsace, France

	 2018	 Molitor, Piesporter Grafenberg	 11000

		  Mosel, Germany

	 2021	 Sikory, ‘Family Reserve’	 12500

		  Krasnodar Region, Russia	



w h i t e 			   750 ml

o t h e r  g r a p e s 	 2022	 Sylvaner, Arthur Metz	 3900
		  Alsace, France

	 2022	 Parellada ‘And the winner is...’ Celler Credo	 4900
		  Penedes, Spain

	 2021	 Trebbiano d’Abruzzo, Collebello	 5300
		  Abruzzo, Italy

	 2023	 Chenin Blanc, The Dry Land Collection	 5500
		  Paarl, South Africa

	 2023	 Albarino, Taranis	 5900
		  Galicia, Spain

                                    	 2023	 Gavi di Gavi, BelColle	 6500
   		  Piemonte, Italy

	 2024	 Traminer Aromatico, Celledoni	 7900
		  Friuli, Italy

	 2022	 Bourgogne Aligote, Domaine Philippe Girard	 9000
		  Burgundy, France

r o s e

grenache	 2024	 Chateau Saint Piere	 5500
		  Provence, France

grenache	 2021	 Tavel, Romain Le Bars	 7900
		  Rhone Valley, France



r e d

p i n o t  n o i r 	 2022	 Maple & Ash	 6000
		  California, USA

	 2020	 Spatburgunder, J. Neus	 8100
		  Rheinhessen, Germany

	 2023	 Kid Shonia	 8500
		  Crimea, Russia

	 2022	 Gerard Raphet, Bourgogne Passetoutgrains	 9900
		  Burgundy, France

	 2022	 Givry Les Sinq Terres, Sandrin Deletang	 13100
		  Burgundy, France

	 2020	 Spatburgunder, Koehler-Ruprecht	 14200
		  Pflaz, Germany

	 2021	 Hautes Cotes de Nuits, Laurent Roumier	 19500
		  Burgundy, France

	 2014	 Gevrey-Chambertin, Hermand Geoffroy	 26500
		  Burgundy, France

	 2015	 Beaune 1er Cru, Les Teurons	 35000
		  Burgundy, France

	 2015	 Nuits-Saint-Georges, Domaine Forey	 39000
		  Burgundy, France	

g a m a y 	 2022	 Beaujolais, Mishel Guignier	 8700
		  Beaujolais, France

	 2020	 Mignon, Damien Coquelet	 9500
		  Beaujolais, France

c a b e r n e t 	 2023	 Chinon, Domaine de Beaulieu	 6500
f r a n c 		  Loire Valley, France

	 2020	 Franc 6	 9500
		  Bordeaux, France

	 2019	 La Pied de la Butte, Domaine de la Butte	 10500	
		  Loire Valley, France



			   750 ml	

s y r a h  &  s h i r a z 	 2023	 Syrah, Calanica	 6000
		  Sicily, Italy

	 2021	 Garden Route, Klein Karoo	 6400
		  Western Cape, South Africa

	 2017	 Syrah, Joubert-Tradauw	 11000
		  Klein Karoo, South Africa

	 2022	 Two Hands, Angels’ Share	 14000
		  McLaren Vale, Australia

n e b b i o l o 	 2019	 La Bioca, Riccinnebbia Langhe Nebbiolo	 6700
		  Piemonte, Italy

	 2019	 La Ganghija, Barbaresco	 15500
		  Piemonte, Italy

	 2017	 Fogliati, Barolo	 21500
		  Piemonte, Italy	

s a n g i o v e s e 	 2021	 Le Masse, Santa Goccia	 7900
		  Tuscany, Italy

	 2021	 Chianti Classico, Rocca di Montegrossi	 8500
		  Tuscany, Italy

	 2018	 Brunello di Montalcino, Tenuta Buon Tempo	 19900
		  Tuscany, Italy	
	
m e r l o t  b l e n d 	 2021	 Jordan, Black Magic	 6900	
		  Stellenbosch, South Africa

	 2017	 Chapelle de Potensac, Domaines Delon	 8500 
		  Bordeaux, France	

	 2021	 Merlot, Silver Creek Vineyard	 9900
		  California, USA
		
	 2022	 Cuve 8a, Beton	 12000
		  Bordeaux, France	

t e m p r a n i l l o 	 2021	 Proximo	 4500
b l e n d 		  Rioja, Spain

	 2020	 Capitoso, Altanza	 5300
		  Rioja, Spain

	 2023	 La Planta	 7500
		  Ribera del Duero, Spain



c o r v i n a  b l e n d 	 2022	 Valpolicella, Rio Albo Ca’Rugate	 5900
		  Veneto, Italy

	 2020	 Ca Botta Cerviero	 9900
		  Veneto, Italy

	 2019	 Amarone della Valpolicella, Azienda Agricola Viviani	 19900
		  Veneto, Italy

g r e n a c h e  b l e n d 	 2022	 Falcata, Pago Casa Gran	 5500
		  Valencia, Spain

	 2022	 Cotes du Rhone, Domaine Grand Nicolet	 6900
		  Rhone Valley, France

	 2022	 Pont de Gassac, Pays D’Herault	 8000
		  Languedoc-Roussillon, France
	
c a b e r n e t  b l e n d 	 2023	 Vriesenhof	 4700
		  Stellenbosch, South Africa

	 2019	 Cygnus, Tasca d ` Almerita 	 11500
		  Sicily, Italy

	 2017	 Chateau Ormes de Pez	 19900
		  Saint Estephe, Bordeaux, France

o t h e r  g r a p e s 	 2022	 Monastrell Ecologico, Parajes del Valle	 4900
		  Jumilla, Spain

	 2022	 Barbera, BelColle	 5100				
		  Piemonte, Italy	

	 2018	 Velasco ` de Sol A Sol ` ,  Esencia Rural	 6500
		  Castilla, Spain

	 2023	 Primitivo, I Buongiorno	 7500
		  Salento, Italy

	 2020	 Malbec, Lagarde Guarda	 8500
		  Mendoza, Argentina

	 2023	 Zweigelt, Claus Presinger	 8900
		  Burgenland, Austria



s p i r i t s  			   40ml 	

v e r m o u t h 	 Martini Fiero	 400

	 Martini Rosso	 400

	 Martini Bianco	 400
	
	 Martini Extra Dry	 400

	 Martini Riserva Ambrato	 550

	 Martini Riserva Rubino	 550

	 Martini Riserva Bitter	 650
	
p o r t o 	 Andresen LBV	 650

	 Andresen Tawny	 750
	
s h e r r y 	 Inocente, Fino Dry Sherry	 700

	 Valdespino, Pedro Ximenez	 750
	
c o g n a c 	 VS Baron Otard	 750

	 VSOP Baron Otard	 950

g r a p p a 	 Nonino		 700

t e q u i l a 	 Los Arango	 850

c a l v a d o s 	 VSOP Menorval	 850
		
g i n 	 Bombay Sapphire	 650

	 Antidote London Dry	 650

	 Ukiyo		  950

r u m 	 Oakheart Original	 550

	 Red Bonny 	 650

	 Plantation Pineapple Dark 	 700

	 Zacapa 23	 1200



v o d k a 	 Beluga	 Noble	 550

	 Beluga Gold Line	 900

	 Tselovalnik Russian Vodka	 550

	 Onegin		 590
		
	 Grey Goose	 600
		
w h i s k e y 	 Dewar ` s White Label	 550

	 Dewar ` s Caribbean Smooth 8 y.o.	 650

	 Dewar ` s 12 y.o.	 700

	 Born Irish	 650

	 Teeling Small Batch	 650

	 Bowsaw	 750

	 Teeling Single Malt	 800

	 Kujira		  850

	 The Singleton 12 y.o.	 950

	 Aberfeldy 12 y.o.	 950

	 Craigellachie 13 y.o.	 950

	 Glenfiddich 12 y.o.	 1400

	 Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 y.o.	 1800

d i g e s t i v e 	 Limoncello	 450

	 Ferro China Baliva	 550

	 Beluga Hunting	 550

	 Bonal		  590

	 Disaronno	 600

	 Ultra Yuzu	 650

	 Amaro di Angostuta	 650

	 Noix de la Saint Jean	 850

	 Nonino, Prunella Mandorlata	 950




